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Total Number of Voters : 15,232 of 0 = 0.00%

05/21/2019 09:00 PM

Precincts Reporting 107 of 107 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 743
0.00% 9.37% 743

0.00%
9.37%

 0
 0

William E. WOODS Justin B. MILLER

 4,282
0.00% 54.02% 4,282

0.00%
54.02%

 0
 0

Matthew G. BEVIN Ralph A. ALVARADO

 2,691
0.00% 33.95% 2,691

0.00%
33.95%

 0
 0

Robert GOFORTH Michael T. HOGAN

 211
0.00% 2.66% 211

0.00%
2.66%

 0
 0

Ike LAWRENCE James Anthony ROSE

 7,927  7,927Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.99%0.00% 98.99% 0  0

 81

 0

 81

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.01%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 1,049
0.00% 15.28% 1,049

0.00%
15.28%

 0
 0

Carl NETT

 1,872
0.00% 27.27% 1,872

0.00%
27.27%

 0
 0

Michael G. ADAMS

 1,518
0.00% 22.11% 1,518

0.00%
22.11%

 0
 0

Andrew ENGLISH

 2,426
0.00% 35.34% 2,426

0.00%
35.34%

 0
 0

Stephen L. KNIPPER

 6,865  6,865Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.73%0.00% 85.73% 0  0

 1,143

 0

 1,143

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.27%

 0

 0

 0

 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 5,445
0.00% 72.74% 5,445

0.00%
72.74%

 0
 0

Wil SCHRODER

 2,041
0.00% 27.26% 2,041

0.00%
27.26%

 0
 0

Daniel CAMERON

 7,486  7,486Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.48%0.00% 93.48% 0  0

 522

 0

 522

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.52%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COMMISSIONER of AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 5,218
0.00% 77.34% 5,218

0.00%
77.34%

 0
 0

Ryan F. QUARLES

 1,529
0.00% 22.66% 1,529

0.00%
22.66%

 0
 0

Bill POLYNIAK

 6,747  6,747Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.25%0.00% 84.25% 0  0

 1,261

 0

 1,261

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.75%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

15.75%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 396
0.00% 5.52% 396

0.00%
5.52%

 0
 0

Geoffrey M."Geoff" YOUNG Joshua N. "Josh" 

FRENCH

 1,286
0.00% 17.91% 1,286

0.00%
17.91%

 0
 0

Rocky ADKINS Stephanie HORNE

 3,781
0.00% 52.67% 3,781

0.00%
52.67%

 0
 0

Andy BESHEAR Jacqueline COLEMAN

 1,716
0.00% 23.90% 1,716

0.00%
23.90%

 0
 0

Adam H. EDELEN Gill HOLLAND

 7,179  7,179Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.38%0.00% 99.38% 0  0

 44

 1

 44

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.61%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

0.61%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 356
0.00% 5.26% 356

0.00%
5.26%

 0
 0

Geoff SEBESTA

 848
0.00% 12.53% 848

0.00%
12.53%

 0
 0

Jason S. BELCHER

 970
0.00% 14.33% 970

0.00%
14.33%

 0
 0

Jason GRIFFITH

 4,594
0.00% 67.88% 4,594

0.00%
67.88%

 0
 0

Heather French HENRY

 6,768  6,768Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.69%0.00% 93.69% 0  0

 456

 0

 456

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.31%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.31%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR of PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, Vote For 1

 1,216
0.00% 19.39% 1,216

0.00%
19.39%

 0
 0

Chris TOBE

 2,067
0.00% 32.96% 2,067

0.00%
32.96%

 0
 0

Kelsey Hayes COOTS

 623
0.00% 9.93% 623

0.00%
9.93%

 0
 0

Drew CURTIS

 2,365
0.00% 37.71% 2,365

0.00%
37.71%

 0
 0

Sheri DONAHUE

 6,271  6,271Cast Votes: 0.00% 86.81%0.00% 86.81% 0  0

 953

 0

 953

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

13.19%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

13.19%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 2,554
0.00% 41.88% 2,554

0.00%
41.88%

 0
 0

Josh MERS

 3,544
0.00% 58.12% 3,544

0.00%
58.12%

 0
 0

Michael BOWMAN

 6,098  6,098Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.41%0.00% 84.41% 0  0

 1,126

 0

 1,126

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.59%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

15.59%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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COMMISSIONER of AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 3,037
0.00% 49.57% 3,037

0.00%
49.57%

 0
 0

Joe TRIGG

 3,090
0.00% 50.43% 3,090

0.00%
50.43%

 0
 0

Robert Haley CONWAY

 6,127  6,127Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.81%0.00% 84.81% 0  0

 1,097

 0

 1,097

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.19%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

15.19%

 0

 0

 0

 0


